



Option: Brush scraper complete

Kit no.: 2000 - 490.809.022  
2300 - 490.809.024

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	QUA 2000	QUA 2300
1	826.100.100	Nut M10 - DIN 934		4	4
2	804.100.450	Bolt M10 x 45 - ISO 4017		6	6
3	864.100.030	Washer M10 - ISO 7089		4	4
4	830.100.100	Self Lock Nut M10 - ISO 10511		4	4
5	468.039.220	Brush profile		1	0
	468.039.240	Brush profile		0	1
6	486.061.100	Brush		2	0
	486.061.240	Brush		0	2
7	468.121.000	Spacer brush scraper		2	2
8	468.081.100	Clamp bracket brush scraper		2	2